Nickname: Date:

Grade:
extra
Converting Time Worksheet
24-hour In words In words
time
3:58 p.m.
00:15
sixteen eighteen hours
twelve fifteen in the
afternoon
7:21 p.m.
04:26
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24-hour time 12-hour time
6:16 a.m.
22:45
11:20
8:52 p.m.
19:19
00:25
2:25 p.m.
09:56

Prepared by: Teacher Charmaine
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